1. Maximum reduction of power consumption is up to 75%.
2. Effectively reduce temperature rise of coil and extend
    service life of solenoid valve.
3. Quick response.
4. Timer for setting on/off time as optional accessory.
5. Coil nut is available, please refer to page 5-1, 5-3.
6. For power save connector, please refer to page 5-5, 5-6.
How to order Repair kit
Diaphragm
ZGPU220AR
01
03
:1/8", 1/4"
:3/8"
01 N
N
V
E
H
:NBR
:VITON
:EPDM
:HNBR
Repair kit Port size 1
1
ZGPU220AR-01
1
1
1
1
ZGPU220AR-03
Description Description Qty. Qty.
Plunger
Orifice adaptor
Diaphragm
O-ring
Plunger
O-ring
:NBR
:VITON
:HNBR
:EPDM
01 :1/8"
02 :1/4"
03 :3/8"
V
E
H
V 01 1 NE-PU220AR S7
1
2
:G
:NPT
:Rc
N
R
S7
S9
:12VDC
:24VDC
-15°C ~ 80°C
-40°C ~ 150°C
-10°C ~ 180°C
-5°C ~ 130°C
  D   E
  H
  Port  R
  A   B
C
F
G
B
  D   E
  H
  Port  R